  June 2023
PARC 06
Parc is a collection inspired by childhood imagination and
the essentiality of homemade forms — created in collab-
oration with Swiss designer Adrien Rovero. Evoking the
archetype of a flashlight, each lamp of the Parc Collection
is a playful reminder of time spent in nature, when a simple
tube and piece of string could be used to fashion any

4
Parc 06
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION PARC
Prc
PRC PRC
MODEL 06 06 06
BODY BK	 Textured Black
WH	 Textured White
MB	 Textured Midnight Blue
BE	 Textured Blue
BG	 Textured Beige
BU	 Textured Burgundy
GN	 Textured Green
TC	 Textured Terracotta
CC	 Custom colour*
BK
CORD** BK	 Black
WH	 White
MB	 Blue
BE	 Blue
BG	 Beige
BU	 Burgundy
GN	 Green
CC	 Custom colour*
BK
SWITCH HD	 Handswitch
FT	 Footswitch
HD
FULL SKU PRC06BKBKHD
 NOTES
*Custom colour available upon request. Material library on website.